
Meet Results Page: 1LHSAA Mens State Meet 2018

Level 5 - All Age Divisions
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 4/27/2018Baton Rouge High

Kevin Nee

2825 Government St.

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

(225) 275-5597

4/27/2018

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Kane Anderson507

Caddo

10.400 9.600 9.80011.200 11.00010.400 62.400
2 5 1 1 3T 1 1

1

Aidan Andre524

St. Amant

10.000 9.900 9.70010.900 9.80010.900 61.200

3 3 2T 2 1 3T 2

2

Cameron Cason508

Caddo
11.000 10.600 8.5009.800 9.80010.500 60.200

1 1 11T 15T 2 4T 3

3

Noah Melvin516

Caddo

9.800 8.700 9.0009.500 9.1009.800 55.900

4 8T 19T 10T 5 9T 4

4

Chris Dopson509

Caddo

8.000 7.800 8.00010.300 10.50010.400 55.000

11 14 6T 19T 4T 2 5

5

Ian Van den Bold506

Baton Rouge

8.100 10.000 8.50010.500 8.5009.100 54.700

10 2 4 16T 16T 18 6

6

Keaton Russo517

Caddo

8.300 9.200 8.8009.600 8.8009.700 54.400

8 6 17T 13T 6T 13 7

7

Kameron Hobley512

Caddo

8.600 9.000 8.30010.000 9.1009.200 54.200

7 7 9 17 15 10T 8

8

Ben Leethy514

Caddo

8.200 7.900 9.1009.400 9.8009.700 54.100

9 12T 21T 8T 7T 5T 9

9

Andrew English503

Baton Rouge

7.000 8.700 9.30010.300 9.0009.600 53.900

15 9T 7T 4T 9T 11T 10

10

John Jake Engle510

Caddo

7.800 6.100 9.00010.900 9.5009.600 52.900

12T 15 3T 11T 10T 7 11

11

Jackson Gilchrist511

Caddo

7.800 9.800 7.5009.000 9.3008.900 52.300

13T 4 24 23 19 8 12

12

Grant Degravelle521

ED White

8.700 5.800 9.5009.800 8.6009.700 52.100

6 16 12T 3 8T 14T 13

13

Jake Fernandez504

Baton Rouge

6.200 7.900 9.0009.500 8.6009.300 50.500

17 13T 20T 12T 13T 15T 14

14

Dexter Troxclair523

ED White

6.300 5.000 9.2009.700 7.2008.800 46.200

16 19 14T 6T 20 20 15

15

Sonny Charpentier520

ED White

5.200 5.300 7.70010.100 8.6009.100 46.000

19 17 8 21T 17T 16T 16

16

Laban Lagreca522

ED White

6.000 5.100 9.3009.400 5.9008.500 44.200

18 18 22T 5T 21 21 17

17

Rhys Borders501

Baton Rouge

0.000 0.000 9.1009.700 9.6008.300 36.700

20T 20T 15T 9T 23 6 18

18

Will Vekovius519

Caddo

0.000 8.700 8.00010.400 0.0009.500 36.600

21T 10T 5 20T 11 22T 19

19

Johnny Vansavage518

Caddo

0.000 8.100 8.8009.700 9.0000.000 35.600

22T 11 16T 14T 24T 12T 20

20

Darby McCormick515

Caddo

0.000 0.000 8.2008.800 8.1009.300 34.400

23T 21T 25 18 14T 19 21

21
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Level 5 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 4/27/2018Baton Rouge High

Kevin Nee

2825 Government St.

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

(225) 275-5597

4/27/2018

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Omar Ibrahim513

Caddo

7.500 0.000 7.3009.800 0.0009.000 33.600

14 22T 13T 24 18 23T 22

22

Dequincy Scott505

Baton Rouge

9.200 0.000 0.0009.900 0.0009.400 28.500

5 23T 10 25 12 24T 23

23

Donald Cain502

Baton Rouge

0.000 0.000 9.2009.600 0.0008.400 27.200

24T 24T 18T 7T 22 25T 24

24

Mark Warren525

Caddo

0.000 0.000 7.7009.200 8.6000.000 25.500

25T 25T 23 22T 25T 17T 25

25



Team Results
LHSAA Mens State Meet 2018 Page: 1

Level 5 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 4/27/2018Baton Rouge High

2825 Government St.

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

(225) 275-5597

4/27/2018

at: 4:15 PM

Session 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

* 184.200 31.200 30.000 32.500 27.900 31.300 31.3001 Caddo

21 1 1 1 1

* 164.700 24.300 26.600 30.700 27.600 28.300 27.2002 Baton Rouge

32 2 2 2 2

* 146.800 21.000 16.200 29.600 28.000 27.600 24.4003 ED White

13 3 3 3 3



Meet Results Page: 1LHSAA Mens State Meet 2018

Level 10 - All Age Divisions
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 4/27/2018Baton Rouge High

Kevin Nee

2825 Government St.

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

(225) 275-5597

4/27/2018

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Bernard Shamp112

Thomas Jefferson
13.700 9.600 13.80011.600 11.70012.000 72.400

1 10 3 1 2 1 1

1

Travis Braud111

St. Amant

12.700 12.200 10.20011.500 11.00012.200 69.800

2 1 4 10 1 2 2

2

Dante Cecil105

Brother Martin

11.600 11.500 11.70011.800 10.40011.800 68.800

6 3 2 2 3 5 3

3

Luke Anderson113

Vandebilt

12.200 10.600 10.80012.200 10.50010.900 67.200

4 6 1 4T 7T 4 4

4

Thomas Street103

Baton Rouge

12.000 11.200 11.50010.500 10.70011.200 67.100

5 4 9T 3 5 3 5

5

Ethan Clapp106

ED White

10.600 11.700 10.80011.100 10.20010.900 65.300

9 2 5T 5T 8T 6 6

6

Evan Scully110

Patrick Taylor

11.100 10.200 9.60010.100 9.60011.500 62.100

7 8 11 11 4 10 7

7

Alden Morton101

Baton Rouge

10.300 9.800 10.70010.900 9.70010.500 61.900

11 9 7 6T 11 8T 8

8

Peyton Andras107

ED White

10.400 10.300 10.6009.900 9.80010.600 61.600

10 7 12 8 10 7 9

9

Xavin Weatherspoon104

Baton Rouge

12.500 10.900 10.70011.100 0.00011.000 56.200

3 5 6T 7T 6 11T 10

10

Aaron McCrory102

Baton Rouge

10.900 0.000 10.50010.600 9.70010.900 52.600

8 12 8 9 9T 9T 11

11

Eli Sternfels108

ED White

0.000 9.400 0.00010.500 0.0000.000 19.900

12 11 10T 12 12 12T 12

12



Team Results
LHSAA Mens State Meet 2018 Page: 1

Level 10 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 4/27/2018Baton Rouge High

2825 Government St.

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

(225) 275-5597

4/27/2018

at: 4:16 PM

Session 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

* 196.000 35.400 31.900 32.600 32.900 33.100 30.1001 Baton Rouge

11 1 1 1 1

* 146.800 21.000 31.400 31.500 21.400 21.500 20.0002 ED White

22 2 2 2 2



2018 LHSAA Boys Gymnastic Division Team and Overall Scores (Top 3 Scores in each event)

Place School Div I School Div II School Overall  (DI + DII)

2 Baton Rouge 196.00 Caddo 184.20 Baton Rouge 360.70

1 ED White 146.80 Baton Rouge 164.70 ED White 293.60

3 Caddo 0.00 ED White 146.80 Caddo 184.20

4

5

6

7

8



Meet Results Page: 1LHSAA Girls State Meet 2018

Level 3 - All Age Divisions
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 4/28/2018Baton Rouge High

Kevin Nee

2825 Government St.

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

(225) 275-5597

4/28/2018

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Allison Dupuy300

Baton Rouge

9.650 9.500 9.4009.350 37.900
2T 1 1 4T 1

1

Allison Clark322

Caddo

9.600 9.400 9.4008.850 37.250

4 2T 16T 5T 2

2

Kesleigh Medine306

Assumption

9.450 9.250 9.3509.100 37.150

9T 4T 7T 7 3

3

Lainey Martin383

St. Amant

9.000 9.050 9.4509.200 36.700

26T 9 3T 2T 4

4

Kyali Anderson348

East Ascension

9.450 8.800 9.1509.100 36.500

10T 12T 8T 12T 5T

5T

Lauren White345

Dutchtown

9.300 9.400 9.2008.600 36.500

15T 3T 27T 10T 6T

6T

Tori Nguyen316

Baton Rouge

9.500 8.300 9.5509.100 36.450

6T 28T 9T 1 7T

7T

Zenovia Gray314

Baton Rouge

9.000 9.100 9.1509.200 36.450

27T 8 4T 13T 8T

8T

Adrieana Vessel363

East Ascension

9.500 8.400 9.2509.150 36.300

7T 24T 5T 9 9

9

Sydney Hollis343

Dutchtown
9.700 8.700 9.1508.700 36.250

1 16T 20T 14T 10

10

Lexie Tillery318

Baton Rouge

9.400 8.400 9.2008.900 35.900

11T 25T 11T 11T 11

11

Greta Marrionneaux397

St. Joseph

8.400 9.000 9.4008.900 35.700

56T 10T 12T 6T 12

12

Michaela Speligene361

East Ascension

9.400 8.300 8.9508.900 35.550

12T 29T 13T 20 13

13

Claire Mcneely398

St. Joseph

9.300 8.300 9.0008.800 35.400

16T 30T 18T 18T 14

14

Sydney Wright392

St. Amant

9.100 8.500 8.8008.800 35.200

22T 22T 19T 27T 15

15

Caroline Canatella320

Caddo

8.500 8.700 8.8009.150 35.150

50T 17T 6T 28T 16

16

Rona Zibari338

Caddo

9.400 9.250 8.3008.100 35.050

13T 5T 41T 46 17

17

Victoria Wells336

Caddo

9.100 8.400 7.9009.250 34.650

23T 26T 2 59T 18

18

Sarah Leblanc305

Assumption

8.800 8.100 8.8008.850 34.550

36T 31 17T 29T 19

19

Maci Douglas304

Assumption

9.550 7.100 9.4508.250 34.350

5 45T 37 3T 20T

20T

Sarah Henry368

Newman

9.300 7.400 9.0008.650 34.350

17T 40T 26 19T 21T

21T
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Level 3 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 4/28/2018Baton Rouge High

Kevin Nee

2825 Government St.

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

(225) 275-5597

4/28/2018

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Carla Carr321

Caddo

8.600 9.200 8.9007.600 34.300

46T 6T 52T 21T 22

22

Madeline Savoy308

Assumption

8.700 9.200 7.9508.300 34.150

43T 7T 34T 57T 23T

23T

Chloe Rivere340

Central Catholic

8.000 8.800 8.7508.600 34.150

67T 13T 28T 32T 24T

24T

Megan Leblanc396

St. Joseph

9.500 8.000 8.1008.500 34.100

8T 32 30T 52T 25T

25T

Christine Tran319

Baton Rouge

7.800 8.800 8.8008.700 34.100

73T 14T 21T 30T 26T

26T

Madison Blanchard339

Central Catholic

8.750 8.400 8.9007.900 33.950

42 27T 47T 22T 27

27

Carly Sanchez388

St. Amant

9.000 7.800 8.9008.200 33.900

28T 33T 38T 23T 28

28

Melisse Speligene360

East Ascension

8.800 7.700 8.6008.700 33.800

37T 37 22T 37T 29

29

Madelyn Broyles393

St. Joseph

8.500 7.500 9.0508.700 33.750

51T 38T 23T 17 30

30

Ingrid Roberson369

Newman

9.200 7.200 8.9008.100 33.400

20 44 42T 24T 31

31

Jayden Pettit356

East Ascension

9.300 7.400 8.1508.400 33.250

18T 41T 33 50T 32

32

Sydnie Duncan351

East Ascension

8.600 8.600 7.6008.100 32.900

47T 18T 43T 65T 33

33

Hailey Domingue303

Assumption

8.900 7.400 7.9007.400 31.600

32T 42T 56T 60T 34

34

Hadel Yousef346

Dutchtown

8.200 7.300 8.8506.900 31.250

62T 43 60T 26 35

35

Sophie Torres362

East Ascension

8.700 6.000 8.5008.000 31.200

44T 52T 46 40T 36T

36T

Meghan Bercegeay350

East Ascension

8.600 7.800 8.1006.700 31.200

48T 34T 63T 53T 37T

37T

Bella Daigle399

Vandebilt

9.000 5.800 8.2007.900 30.900

29T 54 48T 48T 38

38

Emily Richard307

Assumption

8.400 7.100 7.1007.500 30.100

57T 46T 54T 67T 39

39

Emma Froisy353

East Ascension

9.100 6.500 8.3506.000 29.950

24T 50T 68T 45 40

40

Morgan Persechino355

East Ascension

7.700 7.500 7.7006.800 29.700

79T 39T 62 61T 41

41

Caroline Bourgeois365

ED White

7.900 6.000 5.8007.200 26.900

70T 53T 58T 72 42

42
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Level 3 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 4/28/2018Baton Rouge High

Kevin Nee

2825 Government St.

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

(225) 275-5597

4/28/2018

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nadia Mando315

Baton Rouge

9.350 8.600 0.0008.500 26.450

14 19T 31T 73T 43

43

Isabelle Veneracion334

Caddo

8.800 8.600 0.0008.900 26.300

38T 20T 14T 74T 44

44

Katelyn Duhe394

St. Joseph

8.800 0.000 9.3008.100 26.200

39T 55T 44T 8 45

45

Gabrielle Wolfe391

St. Amant

8.500 8.800 8.7500.000 26.050

52T 15T 70T 33T 46

46

Annaclaire Graham324

Caddo

8.900 0.000 8.7508.300 25.950

33T 56T 35T 34T 47

47

Emily El-Shaer,323

Caddo

8.800 0.000 8.4508.600 25.850

40T 57T 29T 42 48

48

Manisha Menon327

Caddo

9.150 7.800 0.0008.700 25.650

21 35T 24T 75T 49

49

Grace Houser395

St. Joseph

8.900 0.000 8.8007.900 25.600

34T 58T 49T 31T 50

50

Mackenzie Moorhead330

Caddo

9.000 8.500 0.0007.900 25.400

30T 23T 50T 77* 51T

51T

Sarah Warren335

Caddo

8.200 9.000 0.0008.200 25.400

63T 11T 39T 76* 52T

52T

Eugenie Worley371

Newman

0.000 8.600 8.1507.700 24.450

84T 21T 51 51T 53

53

Anabelle Acosta347

East Ascension

8.900 0.000 6.8008.500 24.200

35T 59T 32T 69 54

54

Madeline Smith331

Caddo

7.700 7.800 8.6500.000 24.150

80T 36T 71T 36 55

55

Riley Saurage344

Dutchtown

7.800 0.000 9.1007.200 24.100

74T 60T 59T 15T 56

56

Aleigh Solar358

East Ascension

8.800 0.000 8.1006.900 23.800

41T 61T 61T 54T 57

57

Lauren Blanchard301

Assumption

8.500 6.700 8.4000.000 23.600

53T 49 72T 43T 58

58

Olga Spivey370

Newman

8.300 0.000 7.7007.400 23.400

58T 62T 57T 62T 59

59

Jordan Winn364

East Ascension

8.200 0.000 7.9506.700 22.850

64T 63T 64T 58T 60

60

Ariel Miller329

Caddo

7.800 6.800 0.0008.200 22.800

75T 48 40T 78T 61

61

Millicent Smith332

Caddo

7.900 7.000 7.6000.000 22.500

71T 47 73T 66T 62

62

Tianna Williams337

Caddo

7.850 6.500 0.0008.100 22.450

72 51T 45T 79T 63

63
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Printed on: 4/28/2018Baton Rouge High

Kevin Nee
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Baton Rouge, LA 70806
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4/28/2018

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Haylee Ashford349

East Ascension

7.500 0.000 7.6506.400 21.550

82 64T 65T 64 64

64

Megan Laurie366

ED White

7.000 0.000 6.3006.300 19.600

83 65T 67 71 65

65

Josie Dubois377

St. Amant

9.650 0.000 9.1000.000 18.750

3T 66T 74T 16T 66

66

Emma Joffrion325

Caddo

9.300 0.000 8.9000.000 18.200

19T 67T 75T 25T 67

67

Lilly Cloudet311

Baton Rouge

9.100 0.000 0.0008.900 18.000

25T 68T 15T 80T 68

68

Viviana Foote313

Baton Rouge

9.000 0.000 8.6000.000 17.600

31T 69T 76T 38T 69

69

Muna Beierlein310

Baton Rouge

8.700 0.000 8.7500.000 17.450

45T 70T 77T 35T 70

70

Julia Lynch381

St. Amant

0.000 0.000 8.4009.000 17.400

85T 71T 10 44T 71

71

Talayah Norwood317

Baton Rouge

8.500 0.000 0.0008.700 17.200

54T 72T 25T 81T 72

72

Savannah Boudreaux302

Assumption

8.600 0.000 8.5000.000 17.100

49T 73T 78T 41T 73

73

Hadija Bastos372

St. Amant

8.300 0.000 8.5500.000 16.850

59T 74T 79T 39 74

74

Jea'nelle Diggs312

Baton Rouge

8.300 0.000 8.2000.000 16.500

60T 76* 81* 49T 75*

75*

Madison McMullen326

Caddo

8.200 0.000 0.0008.300 16.500

65T 77* 36T 82T 76*

76*

Amber Sullivan389

St. Amant

8.250 0.000 8.2500.000 16.500

61 75* 80* 47 77T

77T

Bryanna Turnbull333

Caddo

8.500 0.000 0.0007.600 16.100

55T 78T 53T 83T 78

78

Jade Sullivan390

St. Amant

7.800 0.000 8.0500.000 15.850

76T 79T 82T 55 79

79

Gabriella Lewis380

St. Amant

8.000 0.000 7.7000.000 15.700

68T 80T 83T 63T 80

80

Makayla Michaelson328

Caddo

8.000 0.000 0.0007.500 15.500

69T 81T 55T 84T 81

81

Gabrielle Robert387

St. Amant

7.800 0.000 7.1000.000 14.900

77T 82T 84T 68T 82

82

Alycia Doner376

St. Amant

7.800 0.000 6.7000.000 14.500

78T 83T 85T 70 83

83

Grace Templet309

Assumption

7.600 0.000 0.0006.000 13.600

81 84T 69T 85T 84

84
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Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Delaney Inabnet379

St. Amant

8.200 0.000 0.0000.000 8.200

66T 85T 86T 86T 85

85

Reagan Calvert375

St. Amant

0.000 0.000 8.0000.000 8.000

86T 86T 87T 56 86

86

Lauryn Green354

East Ascension

0.000 0.000 0.0006.400 6.400

87T 87T 66T 87T 87

87

Alyncia Riney386

St. Amant

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

88T 88T 88T 88T 88

88



Team Results
LHSAA Girls State Meet 2018 Page: 1

Level 3 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 4/30/2018Baton Rouge High

2825 Government St.

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

(225) 275-5597

4/28/2018

at: 1:01 AM

Session 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 111.750 28.550 27.400 27.650 28.1501 Baton Rouge

11 2 1

* 110.650 28.300 27.850 27.300 27.2002 Caddo

73 1 2

* 108.650 28.350 25.800 27.150 27.3503 East Ascension

62 5 3

* 108.550 27.750 26.350 27.000 27.4504 St. Amant

4T5 4 4

* 108.300 27.900 26.550 26.250 27.6005 Assumption

34 3 6

* 107.150 27.700 25.300 26.400 27.7506 St. Joseph

26 7 5

* 104.550 27.200 25.400 24.500 27.4507 Dutchtown

5T7 6 7

* 100.500 26.800 23.200 24.450 26.0508 Newman

88 8 8



Meet Results Page: 1LHSAA Girls State Meet 2018

Level 4 - All Age Divisions
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 4/28/2018Baton Rouge High

Kevin Nee

2825 Government St.

Baton Rouge, LA 70806

(225) 275-5597

4/28/2018

Session 2

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Reagann Leleux213

Catholic NI

9.600 9.550 9.6009.400 38.150
2 1T 2T 1T 1

1

Mia Cook206

Caddo

9.450 9.550 9.5009.300 37.800

4T 2T 6T 3T 2

2

Zoryah Gray203

Baton Rouge

9.500 9.400 9.5009.350 37.750

3 7T 4T 4T 3

3

Hannah Gros225

ED White

9.050 9.500 9.4509.250 37.250

20T 3T 8T 6T 4

4

Emmi Lasseigne227

ED White

9.450 9.200 9.3509.100 37.100

5T 12T 14T 11T 5

5

Logan Pontillas218

Dutchtown
9.650 9.200 9.3508.850 37.050

1 13T 18T 12T 6T

6T

Isabelle Schmitt249

St. Joseph

9.050 9.400 9.3009.300 37.050

21T 8T 7T 14T 7T

7T

Madeline Harper209

Caddo

9.300 9.300 9.2509.200 37.050

8T 10T 10T 17T 8T

8T

Eliza Huft244

St. Joseph

9.400 8.900 9.6009.100 37.000

6 22T 15T 2T 9T

9T

Zoe Crawford241

St. Joseph

9.300 9.450 9.4008.850 37.000

9T 5T 19T 9T 10T

10T

Emma Govender201

Ascension Christian

9.200 9.200 9.4509.150 37.000

14T 14T 13 7T 11T

11T

Victoria Truxillo230

ED White

9.250 9.000 9.3009.400 36.950

12T 19T 3T 15T 12

12

Jordan Lasseigne236

St. Amant

8.850 9.200 9.5009.200 36.750

27T 15T 11T 5T 13T

13T

Morgin Graves208

Caddo

9.350 9.400 9.4508.550 36.750

7 9T 26T 8T 14T

14T

Adele Dupont223

ED White

9.100 9.000 9.4009.200 36.700

17T 20T 12T 10T 15

15

Braelynn Guitreau211

Catholic NI

8.900 9.500 9.1509.100 36.650

24T 4T 16T 20T 16

16

Liliana Redlich204

Baton Rouge

8.500 9.300 9.3009.500 36.600

33T 11T 1 16T 17T

17T

Laura Degravelle222

ED White

9.300 9.150 9.2508.900 36.600

10T 17 17 18T 18T

18T

Kaitlyn Delcambre210

Catholic NI

9.100 9.200 8.8009.350 36.450

18T 16T 5T 29T 19

19

Amanda Ledet228

ED White

9.200 9.450 9.2008.450 36.300

15T 6T 28T 19 20

20

Auja Daniels207

Caddo

8.750 8.900 9.3509.250 36.250

31 23T 9T 13T 21

21
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Morgan Locascio246

St. Joseph

8.900 8.800 9.1508.800 35.650

25T 24T 20 21T 22

22

Kaylee Williams239

St. Amant

9.250 9.000 9.1008.000 35.350

13T 21T 37T 23T 23T

23T

Carli Sheets237

St. Amant

9.000 8.600 9.1508.600 35.350

22T 28T 23T 22T 24T

24T

Madelyn Pinero229

ED White

9.100 8.700 8.9008.600 35.300

19T 26T 24T 27T 25

25

Kelly Dupuy202

Baton Rouge

8.850 8.500 8.8008.750 34.900

28T 30T 21 30T 26

26

Kate Michel247

St. Joseph

9.300 8.500 8.5508.450 34.800

11T 31T 29T 38 27

27

Camryn Cangiolosi216

Dutchtown

9.200 8.400 9.0008.100 34.700

16T 32 35T 25T 28

28

Avery Wales215

Central

8.700 8.700 9.0008.200 34.600

32 27T 32 26T 29

29

Lilian Powers233

Newman

8.800 8.200 8.6508.700 34.350

29T 34T 22 35T 30

30

Gavrielle Kliebert217

Dutchtown

8.000 8.600 9.1008.550 34.250

37T 29T 27T 24T 31

31

Aline Van Den Bold205

Baton Rouge

8.400 9.100 8.7007.900 34.100

36 18 39T 34 32

32

Kinley Funderburke214

Central

8.500 8.200 8.9008.150 33.750

34T 35T 33T 28T 33

33

Olivia Pitre220

East Ascension

8.800 7.200 8.8008.300 33.100

30T 39 31 31T 34

34

Ashley Johnson245

St. Joseph

9.000 8.000 8.2507.700 32.950

23T 36 42 44 35

35

Macy Edge231

Haynes

7.800 7.800 8.4008.350 32.350

41T 37 30 40T 36

36

Gracie Dencausse242

St. Joseph

8.000 7.300 8.4008.100 31.800

38T 38 36T 41T 37

37

Elise Kliebert226

ED White

8.500 6.600 8.4007.900 31.400

35T 41 40T 42T 38

38

Avery White238

St. Amant

8.000 7.100 8.7507.500 31.350

39T 40 43 32T 39

39

Claire Sholar221

East Ascension

7.900 5.500 8.6508.150 30.200

40 42 34T 36T 40

40

Alexis Strother219

Dutchtown

8.900 8.300 8.7500.000 25.950

26T 33 44T 33T 41

41

Savannah Fremin224

ED White

0.000 8.800 8.4507.900 25.150

44T 25T 41T 39 42

42
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Summer Bowen240

St. Joseph

7.500 0.000 8.6008.000 24.100

43 43* 38T 37 43T

43T

Mary Fussell243

St. Joseph

7.800 0.000 7.7008.600 24.100

42T 44* 25T 45 44T

44T

Kennedy Passantino248

St. Joseph

0.000 0.000 8.4000.000 8.400

45T 45T 45T 43T 45

45
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2825 Government St.
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(225) 275-5597

4/28/2018

at: 4:45 PM

Session 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 112.400 28.100 28.250 27.750 28.3001 Caddo

1T1 1T 3

* 112.200 28.000 28.150 27.850 28.2002 ED White

32T 3 1T

* 111.300 28.000 27.750 27.250 28.3003 St. Joseph

2T3T 5 5

* 111.250 27.600 28.250 27.850 27.5504 Catholic NI

65 2T 2T

* 109.850 26.850 27.800 27.600 27.6005 Baton Rouge

57 4 4

* 107.450 27.100 26.800 25.800 27.7506 St. Amant

46 6 6

* 106.900 27.750 26.200 25.500 27.4507 Dutchtown

74 7 7
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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kamryn Ryan114

Hahnville
9.650 9.700 9.6509.250 38.250

1 1 2T 2 1

1

Kendall Knaps109

Dutchtown

9.400 9.450 9.5509.250 37.650

2 3 3T 4T 2

2

Uzoamako Njoku110

Dutchtown

9.350 9.100 9.7509.050 37.250

3T 6T 6T 1 3

3

Victoria Vincent127

St. Thomas More

8.900 9.100 9.6009.250 36.850

6 7T 4T 3 4

4

Emma Armstrong105

Caddo

7.500 9.550 9.5009.300 35.850

24 2 1 6T 5

5

Cora Villere123

Newman

8.650 9.200 9.5008.450 35.800

7T 5 17 7T 6

6

Izabela Bowles107

Dutchtown

8.600 9.300 9.4008.400 35.700

9T 4 18 11T 7

7

Parker Mercola119

Mandeville

8.400 9.050 9.0008.850 35.300

16 8 9 22 8

8

Julia Vedros118

Haynes

8.550 8.400 9.5008.800 35.250

11T 11T 10T 8T 9

9

Emily Goodson112

Hahnville

8.550 8.500 9.1009.050 35.200

12T 10 7T 20T 10

10

Olivia Maher122

Mt Carmel

8.300 8.300 9.1009.200 34.900

17T 13T 5 21T 11

11

Emma Wheat111

East Ascension

8.500 8.400 9.2508.000 34.150

13T 12T 20 16T 12

12

Olivia Martin117

Haynes

9.100 6.800 9.5508.650 34.100

5 17T 14T 5T 13

13

Kora Donley116

Haynes

8.500 8.600 9.1507.800 34.050

14T 9 23 19 14

14

Katherine Kunkel113

Hahnville

8.200 8.300 8.7008.100 33.300

19T 14T 19 24 15

15

Charly Hull125

St. Joseph

8.600 6.800 9.2508.600 33.250

10T 18T 16 17T 16

16

Rachel Dupuy103

Baton Rouge

8.000 6.000 9.4008.700 32.100

23 20 12T 12T 17T

17T

Alli Evans104

Baton Rouge

8.650 6.700 8.8507.900 32.100

8T 19 22* 23 18T

18T

Paige Donaldson124

Pontchatoula

8.100 7.500 8.6007.900 32.100

22 16 21* 25 19T

19T

Kauri Courtios129

Westgate

8.200 7.600 9.4506.600 31.850

20T 15 24 9T 20

20

Alyssa Hoey.106

Caddo

8.300 0.000 9.4008.800 26.500

18T 21T 11T 13T 21

21
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Autumn Passman115

Hammond

8.500 0.000 9.2008.700 26.400

15T 22T 13T 18 22

22

Victoria Verberne128

Sumner

8.150 0.000 9.3508.650 26.150

21 23T 15T 14T 23

23

Sarah Duhe121

Mt Carmel

9.350 0.000 9.3500.000 18.700

4T 24T 25 15T 24

24

Evelyn Boyle101

Baton Rouge

0.000 0.000 9.4508.900 18.350

25 25T 8 10T 25

25
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2825 Government St.
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at: 7:27 PM

Session 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 110.600 27.350 27.850 26.700 28.7001 Dutchtown

11 1 1

* 106.750 26.400 26.500 26.400 27.4502 Hahnville

42 2 2

* 103.400 26.150 23.800 25.250 28.2003 Haynes

23 3 4

* 82.550 16.650 12.700 25.500 27.7004 Baton Rouge

35 4 3



2018 LHSAA Girls Gymnastic Overall Team Scores
(120 Max) (80 Max (40 Max) (240 Max)

Place School Top 3 DIII Scores Top 2 DII Scores Top  DI Score Total Overall Score

1 Caddo 110.650 75.250 36.650 222.550

2 Baton Rouge 111.750 74.700 33.700 220.150

3 St. Joseph 107.150 74.950 33.250 215.350

4 Dutchtown 104.550 72.500 37.850 214.900

5 East Ascension 108.650 63.300 34.150 206.100

6 0.000

2018 LHSAA Girls Gymnastic Division Team Scores (Top 3 Scores in each event - 120 Max)

Place School Div III School Div II School Div I

1 Baton Rouge 111.750 Caddo 112.400 Dutchtown 110.600

2 Caddo 110.650 ED White 112.200 Hahnville 106.750

3 East Ascension 108.650 St. Joseph 111.300 Haynes 103.400

4 St. Amant 108.550 Cathlolic N.I. 111.250 Baton Rouge 82.550

5 Assumption 108.300 Baton Rouge 109.850

6 St. Joseph 107.150 St. Amant 107.450

7 Dutchtown 104.550 Dutchtown 106.900

8 Newman 100.500
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